...... ®
{@}SOLTECH
411, � Smart Solar Lighting
SUNLIKE PRO 30W
APPLICATIONS
This economical, easily-installed, off-grid lighting solution is ideal
for areas such as pathways, parking lots, landscaping, parks, schools, trails,
or any remote locations that have no access to conventional power.

the SUNLIKE PRO 30W provides excellent low-temperature charge and
discharge performance.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATE
CERTIFICATION DATA
• HIGH ffi
WHEN
V
•
COLOR MOUNTING
COMMENTS
a
SERIES WATTAGE OPTIC TYPE TEMPERATURE OPTIONS
FINIS
H
STLSTCPRO=SUNLIKE
PRO
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
MPPT Controller
30=30W
T3=TYPE Ill
6000 Lumens
• Maximum Power Point Tracking (MPPT) is a technique for tracking
and regulating the output energy from the solar panel to the battery.
· Measures the solar panel output voltage and current in real-time and
continuously tracks the maximum power.
· Regulates the output voltage so that the system can always charge the
battery with the maximum power.
• Significantly improves the solar system energy utilization rate, with a
conversion efficiency up to 97%.
· Increases the solar system's charging efficiency by at least 20%
compared to Pulse Width Modulation (PWM).
3=3000K
4=4000K
S=SOOOK
WM=Wall Mount
TRR=Trunnion Round
TRS=Trunnion Square
SF=SI i p Fitter
SA=Straight Arm
GY=Gray
BR=Bronze
(IAP) I ntelligent Adaptive P rogram Battery Control Technology
In order to extend the off-grid autonomy of the SUNLIKE PRO 30W
under shade trees, heavy rain, and thick clouds, our controllers
now integrate an adaptive smart control feature to actively track
battery capacity and adjust light output accordingly. Before integrat­
ing this feature, selecting a light output percentage on the remote
would yield an accurate percentage of max LED brightness. Activating
the IAP, the controller actively monitors the battery and regulates the
electrical current to the LEDs. The controller makes the light output
of a selected percentage on the remote relative to battery capacity
rather than max LED output. This smart-control feature can increase
the fixture's off-grid performance by up to 40%.
01
...... ®
{@}SOLTECH
411, � Smart Solar Lighting
SUNLIKE PRO 30W
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
.-i.-. 50+ Hours Max Autonomy
1"''">'
· 320 WH battery capacity
\._!_.
# · Full self-charging time is less than 11 hrs
• Remote control included with one-button mode settings
Complete Universality
· S different mounting options
• Designed for round pole, square pole and wall
pack applications